COGNOME

LO IACONO

ABATE

MANISCALCHI

ESPOSITO

BARRESI

CORRAO

PROVENZANO

MESSANA

MAZZOLA

MANNINA

LA BUA

LA BUA

ANGHEL

ANSELMO

MESSANA

ASCARI

ORLANDO

SCIBILIA

LOMBARDO

LONGO

TAMBURELLO

PIRRONE

TORINO

CALANDRINO

MANFRE'

PIPITONE

BENENATI

CALANDRA

RENDA

CAMARDA

STABILE

CAMMARATA

RUISI

CIOBANU

NOME

GIUSEPPA

MARIA

VINCENZA

PIERA

AGATA

MARIA GIUSEPPA

BENEDETTA

MARIA

VALERIA

MARIA STELLA

GIUSEPPA MARIA

GIUSEPPA MARIA

RODICA

PAOLO GIUSEPPE

ANNA

DAMIANO

VINCENZA

ANTONELLA

MARIA

ANTONIA

VITALBA

VITA

MARIA

ANTONELLA

VINCENZA

MARIA

MARIA

ALDO

CALCEDONIA

GIUSEPPE

ANNA ANTONIA

GIUSEPPE

ANNA MARIA

ELENA

C.F.
LCNGPP64C58A176Q
BTAMRA72A71A176L
MNSVCNG64R53A176N
SPSPRI71B68L219V
BRRGTAG3T54A176J
CRRMGS61A51A176P
PRVBDT65T57A176F
MSSMRAG3S53A176C
MZZVLR75C66A176W
MNNMST69S60G273G
LBAGPP70S61A176J
LBAGPP70S61A176J
NGHRDC77M682129C
NSLPGS67A25A176U
MSSNNAG5E42A176L
SCRDMN57EO06A176S
RLNVCNG68A42A176D
SCBNNL66S44L331V
LMBMRAG6T45A176G
LNGNTNG66R49A176S
TMBVLB70D55A176M
PRRVTI6OM63A176J
TRNMRA71B67A176E
CLNNNL69D62A1760
MNFVCNG65H69Z133A
PPTMRA72T46A176W
BNNMRA71E42D768E
CLNLDAG8BA16A176M
RNDCCDG67L63A176V
CMRGPP67P15L331F
STBNNT68TG60AL76T
CMMGPP70R16D423R
RSUNMRG66B44A176Q

CBNLNE71L517129G

MANDATO

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020



CRIMI

PICCICHE'

CORACI

D'ANGELO

GRIMAUDO

DE BLASI

LIPARI

DI MARCO

ARCILESI

MOSCARELLO

MOSCARELLO

BEFANO

CRISTINA

RASPANTI

FUNDARO'

MANNINA

MONACO'

VESCO

FILIPPI

BUTERA

GRILLO

MATRANGA

FRANCO

ORLANDO

VULTAGGIO FERRARA

DI GREGORIO

GARIGLIANO

VILARDI

GENNA

COTTONE

MARAZZOTTA

CATANZARO

LANZARONE

LANZARONE

ADAMO

PONINA ANNA

ANNA RITA M.

ANNA MARIA

NICOLO'

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCO

GIUSEPPA

ROSALIA

MARIANNA

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCA

MICHELINA

ANTONINA

MIMMA MARIA

ANGELA

ANTONELLA

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCA

ANGELA

AURELIA PIA

LIBORIA MARIA

VITUCCIA

MARIO

MARIA

ENZA GIUSEPPA

ANGELA

MARCO

ENZA MARIA

VITO

DANIELA

LUIGIA

ANNA MARIA

MARIA

MARIA

ANTONINA

CRMPNNG67R51L3310
PCCNRT68C60Z2112M
CRCNMR66T60A176J
DNGNCL68H21A176Y
GRMFNC70E53D423G
DBLFNC65M09A176Q
LPRGPP65T50A176J
DMRRSL70S60L219L
RCLMNNG9D43A176T
MSCFNC62T55A176J
MSCFNC62T55A176J
BFNMHL60B59H836U
CRSNNNG64AG8Z112A
RSPMMM66B67A176H
FNDNGL60AG6A176B
MNNNNL71H48D423S
MNCFNC70L67D423Y
VSCFNC60B47L331N
FLPNGL66S52A176B
BTRRLP72S66A176H
GRLLRM69S65A1760
MTRVCC70M56G273X
FRNMRAG1E30A176R
RLNMRA70R56D423V
VLTNGS63D70A176G
DGRNGL70C67A176X
GRGMRC93L19A176L
VLRNMR74P49A176S
GNNVTI62B0O8AL176T
CTTDNL70M70A176H
MRZLGU59R46B302K
CTNNMR60M52A176B
LNZMRA53S45A176X
LNZMRA53S45A176X

DMANNNG68B45L2190

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020



MARCHESE

RISICO

PIRRONE

CANGEMI

MISURACA

MANCUSO

ARTALE

CALANDRINO

MANCINO

CIACIO

PETRALITO

TOMARCHIO

MATRANGA

MANNO

MARCHESE

MESSANA

ACCURSO

MESSINA

MILAZZO

LONGO

MUCCIO

ANSELMO

OLIVERI

RAFFAELE

ABATE

ABATE

CARUANA

SILACO

SILACO

ORLANDO

MILAZZO

PIZZITOLA

SCAVONE

D' ANGELO

AMARO

MARIA GIOVANNA

MARIA TERESA

MARIA ANGELA

PIETRA

GIACOMA

ANNA

MARIA

VITA

FRANCESCO

MARGHERITA

MARGHERITA

ROSA ALBA

CARMELINA

PIETRO

CASTRENZE

IGNAZIO

MARIA GIUSEPPA

GIUSEPPE

GIUSEPPE

ROSALBA

MARCELLO

ANNA MARIA

VINCENZO

ANNA MARIA

RITA ANNA

RITA ANNA

ROSA

ANNA MARIA

ANNA MARIA

PATRIZIA

LOREDANA

ANTONIO

ANNA MARIA

CATERINA

MARIA

MRCMGV69A58A176D

RSCMTR68A60A176X

PRRMNG68T45A176M

CNGPTR63R63A176K

MSRGCM72M66A176R

MNCNNASG6E43A176A

RTLMRAG61S53A176J

CLNVTI67A45A176L

MNCFNC54A04G273L

CCIMGH65R66A176B

PTRMGHG64A42A176L

TMRRLB65R64A176R

MTRCML60A41A1760

MNNPTR64D18A176J

MRCCTR61S23A176C

MSSGNZ63L14A176X

CCRMGS72D61A176K

MSSGPP69C15A176H

MLZGPP64B08A176G

LNGRLB66A44G273K

MCCMCL66P07G273P

NSLNMR68B56A176Z

LVRVCN48R0O3A176W

RFFNMR67B6621100

BTARNN71D58A176L

BTARNN71D58A176L

CRNRSO62E63G7670

SLCNMR69A69D423T

SLCNMR69A69D423T

RLNPRZ73M70A176Z

MLZLDN75D60A176L

PZZNTN56D11A176K

SCVNMR69B46A176H

DNGCRN61C41A176B

MRAMRAG9T47A176H

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020



RENDA

BUTERA

PARRINO

CALVARUSO

FRATELLO

SILACO

STABILE

AMODEO

CALANDRINO

LONGO

PUCCIO

CATANZARO

COLLAZZO

ENZA

CATERINA

GIUSEPPINA

MARISA

GIOVANNA

GIUSEPPE

ANTONIO

MARIA PIERA

EMANUELA

IGNAZIA

ROSARIA

FRANCESCA

RITA

RNDNZEG66S61A176Z
BTRCRN64M56A176Z
PRRGPP69B61C004Q
CLVMRS61R48Z602A
FRTGNN62R60A176H
SLCGPP56L11A176U
STBNTN51DO05A176X
MDAMPR70A41A176U
CLNMNL62T42A176L
LNGGNZ66B62A176H
PCCRSR61S43A176N
CTNFNC67T55A176R

CLLRTI66M48D815B

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020

4020



